
2024 Premium Swine Show
Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

Saturday, October 12, 2024

Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

01 ············· 7 records

White OPB ············· 7 records
9067 1449 Tatum Dillard Rogers FFA 55

8963 1279 Hunter Butler Florence FFA 65

9006 1560 Cooper Flynn Moody FFA 68

9123 2744 Haylee Staats Royse City FFA 82

8906 2644 Grace Scott McLennan County 4H 82

8829 2426 Presleigh Pennock Alvarado FFA 86

8985 2279 Jagger Monroe Iredell FFA 86

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show

10/12/2024 3:18:37 PM
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Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

02 ············· 8 records

White OPB ············· 8 records
9154 2096 Cason Longcrier Lindale FFA 90

8942 1040 Addison Adams Farmersville FFA 98

9070 1196 Zane Booth Aquilla FFA 102

9143 1198 Blakely Bottelberghe Erath County 4H 104

8903 2056 Aubree Lebkowsky McLennan County 4H 106

9037 2886 Andon Usener Fredericksburg  FFA 107

9680 1104 Avery Baker Van Zandt County 4H 110

8845 1480 Helen Dudley New Braunfels FFA 120

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

03 ············· 5 records

White OPB ············· 5 records
9016 1533 Presley Farr Salado FFA 135

8880 1783 Dylan Hatcher Galveston County 4H 141

8800 2124 Avery Mabry Brock FFA 145

8846 2044 Mason Lane Valley Mills FFA 290

8825 1747 Maddison Hancock Alvarado FFA 340

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

04 ············· 10 records

Black OPB ············· 10 records
9066 1449 Tatum Dillard Rogers FFA 55

8841 1479 Gertie Dudley New Braunfels FFA 56

9049 1773 Braxley Harrison Aquilla FFA 59

9000 2428 Brooklyn Peoples Van Zandt County 4H 60

9048 1775 Tracen Harrison Aquilla FFA 64

9033 2358 Brindley Northcutt Axtell FFA 66

8905 2644 Grace Scott McLennan County 4H 66

9134 2105 Travis Lopez Bruceville-Eddy FFA 75

8947 2111 Lindsey Lowry Troup FFA 85

8967 2381 Heidi OQuinn Glen Rose FFA 89

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

05 ············· 8 records

Black OPB ············· 8 records
8934 1448 Carson Dillard Farmersville FFA 102

9040 2887 Audie Usener Fredericksburg  FFA 105

9075 2684 AYLEE SIMS Erath County 4H 110

8057 1948 Mollie Jones Grandview FFA 125

8882 1272 Faythelynn Burr Galveston County 4H 128

8913 1429 Brooklyn Deleon Stephenville FFA 133

8801 2124 Avery Mabry Brock FFA 138

9096 1566 Cora M. Ford Weslaco FFA 152
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06 ············· 7 records

Black OPB ············· 7 records
9090 2586 Kylie Ruder Leon County 4H 180

8815 1399 Bailey Cunningham Midlothian FFA 225

8871 1039 Ryan Adamcik Cy Fair FFA 260

9078 2685 HOLT SIMS Erath County 4H 287

8946 2111 Lindsey Lowry Troup FFA 289

8891 1320 Tori Chadwell Perryton FFA 300

8870 2102 Danielly Lopez Cy Fair FFA 300

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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07 ············· 6 records

Black OPB ············· 6 records
8824 1747 Maddison Hancock Alvarado FFA 308

9018 2067 Addelyn Leopold El Campo FFA 313

8911 1630 Keelie Gibson Titus County 4H 315

8893 2847 Addy Thornton-Suarez Mansfield FFA 316

8804 1371 Rhylan Corbin Brock FFA 318

8828 1369 Lilly Cooper Alvarado FFA 321

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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Page 7 of 34

ShoWorks 2024 - www.fairsoftware.com



Entry # Exhibitor 
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08 ············· 9 records

Duroc ············· 9 records
8851 2431 Isabelle Perkins Frost FFA 53

6717 2914 Myla Wagoner Magnolia West FFA 65

8858 2235 Kellyn Merkel Ellis County 4H 70

8941 1040 Addison Adams Farmersville FFA 73

8806 1494 Clara Eaton Lorena FFA 75

9191 2821 Taelynn Tatsch Gillespie County 4H 79

9002 2724 Paisley Smith Moody FFA 79

8930 1053 Shelby Albus Chambers County 4H 82

8983 1992 Eyzela King Robinson FFA 83
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2024 Premium Swine Show
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ID
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09 ············· 13 records

Duroc ············· 13 records
9101 2373 Paislee Oglesby Hamilton County 4H 85

8915 1429 Brooklyn Deleon Stephenville FFA 85

8943 1865 Addison Horton Farmersville FFA 86

9057 2808 Laney Swaim China Spring FFA 86

8859 2235 Kellyn Merkel Ellis County 4H 86

8991 1671 Addison Granberry Martins Mill FFA 88

9051 2529 Barbra Rhymes China Spring FFA 88

8910 1867 Tanner Hoskins Victoria County 4H 89

9085 2115 Ava L Luke Hamshire Fannett FFA 92

9155 2096 Cason Longcrier Lindale FFA 93

8889 2999 Katie Willenborg Bosqueville FFA 93

9095 1566 Cora M. Ford Weslaco FFA 96

9190 2821 Taelynn Tatsch Gillespie County 4H 99
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2024 Premium Swine Show
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Page 9 of 34

ShoWorks 2024 - www.fairsoftware.com



Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

10 ············· 10 records

Duroc ············· 10 records
9122 2744 Haylee Staats Royse City FFA 105

8959 2848 Jessi Threet Florence FFA 105

9166 1871 Emma Howell Tioga FFA 106

9059 2980 Zoey Whitmer Meridian FFA 107

8896 2840 Kaydence Thomas Atascosa County 4H 111

8822 2873 Harley Turner Alvarado FFA 113

8977 2048 Kace Laster Coryell County 4H 113

9054 2529 Barbra Rhymes China Spring FFA 114

8926 2927 Jayden Walthall Mt. Enterprise FFA 115

8844 1480 Helen Dudley New Braunfels FFA 118
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11 ············· 10 records

Duroc ············· 10 records
9092 1210 Josie Boyd Johnson County 4H 121

9039 2887 Audie Usener Fredericksburg  FFA 125

9167 1871 Emma Howell Tioga FFA 126

8995 1624 Tatum Gengo Mansfield FFA 128

8883 1272 Faythelynn Burr Galveston County 4H 129

9135 2485 Madyson Pruett Bruceville-Eddy FFA 135

9076 2685 HOLT SIMS Erath County 4H 144

9013 1533 Presley Farr Salado FFA 153

9036 2886 Andon Usener Fredericksburg  FFA 155

9158 2158 Michella Martinez Jonesboro FFA 159
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12 ············· 7 records

Duroc ············· 7 records
8897 2743 Emma Spurlock Palmer FFA 217

9102 2516 Hadley Reeves Hamilton County 4H 284

8869 3054 Clayton Worchesik Cy Fair FFA 300

8925 1603 Nikko Garcia Southside FFA 300

8832 1942 Asher Jones Killeen Career Center 315

8836 2874 Kylee Turner Cywoods FFA 335

8904 2644 Grace Scott McLennan County 4H 380

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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Entry # Exhibitor 
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Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

13 ············· 9 records

Berkshire ············· 9 records
9091 1210 Josie Boyd Johnson County 4H 34

8819 2032 Hartley Kutscherousky West FFA 55

8932 1052 Sarah Albus Chambers County 4H 60

8861 2235 Kellyn Merkel Ellis County 4H 66

8830 2426 Presleigh Pennock Alvarado FFA 68

8989 2279 Jagger Monroe Iredell FFA 71

8908 2928 Johnathan Walthall Mt. Enterprise FFA 71

8820 2032 Hartley Kutscherousky West FFA 81

8948 2111 Lindsey Lowry Troup FFA 82

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

14 ············· 12 records

Berkshire ············· 12 records
9125 2974 Tessa White Royse City FFA 85

9669 2115 Ava L Luke Hamshire Fannett FFA 85

9138 2996 Farrah Wilkinson La Vernia FFA 87

8982 2379 Tynlee Oliver Graford FFA 88

8803 2127 Reyse Mabry Brock FFA 90

8976 2957 Paisley Wells Coryell County 4H 90

8953 2076 Mabri Lewis McLennan County 4H 90

9112 1898 Hudson Hykel Smith County 4H 90

8826 2876 Reagan Turner Alvarado FFA 92

9010 1561 Stonie Flynn Moody FFA 93

8901 1119 Audrey Barak McLennan County 4H 94

8993 1623 Kinsler Gengo Mansfield FFA 94

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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Entry # Exhibitor 
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Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

15 ············· 9 records

Berkshire ············· 9 records
9670 2115 Ava L Luke Hamshire Fannett FFA 97

9074 2684 AYLEE SIMS Erath County 4H 97

9183 1649 Adler Goehring Burnet FFA 97

8924 1644 Colton Glidewell Quinlan FFA 99

9050 2529 Barbra Rhymes China Spring FFA 100

9007 1560 Cooper Flynn Moody FFA 100

9009 1561 Stonie Flynn Moody FFA 102

8973 3019 Abigail Wilson Glen Rose FFA 102

8933 1448 Carson Dillard Farmersville FFA 105

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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16 ············· 7 records

Berkshire ············· 7 records
8856 1074 Anne Alonso East Central FFA 112

9012 2979 Mason Whitley Salado FFA 112

9008 1561 Stonie Flynn Moody FFA 121

8848 1481 Joaquin Dudley Comal County 4H 125

8862 2235 Kellyn Merkel Ellis County 4H 226

8894 2847 Addy Thornton-Suarez Mansfield FFA 325

8809 1174 Cathryn Birch Lorena FFA 345

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show

10/12/2024 3:18:38 PM
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Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

17 ············· 10 records

Hampshire ············· 10 records
8999 2428 Brooklyn Peoples Van Zandt County 4H 36

9139 2996 Farrah Wilkinson La Vernia FFA 45

9068 1449 Tatum Dillard Rogers FFA 60

9161 2126 Landry Mabry Crawford FFA 63

8988 2279 Jagger Monroe Iredell FFA 65

8818 2032 Hartley Kutscherousky West FFA 65

8944 1865 Addison Horton Farmersville FFA 68

9192 2821 Taelynn Tatsch Gillespie County 4H 69

8831 2426 Presleigh Pennock Alvarado FFA 71

9011 2979 Mason Whitley Salado FFA 73

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

18 ············· 13 records

Hampshire ············· 13 records
8914 1429 Brooklyn Deleon Stephenville FFA 78

9103 2516 Hadley Reeves Hamilton County 4H 79

9046 1775 Tracen Harrison Aquilla FFA 80

8923 2409 Jason Parsons-Mullins Dawson FFA 82

8860 2235 Kellyn Merkel Ellis County 4H 84

9069 1196 Zane Booth Aquilla FFA 88

8902 1119 Audrey Barak McLennan County 4H 89

8939 2845 Zane Thompson Farmersville FFA 89

8833 1942 Asher Jones Killeen Career Center 90

8873 1769 Julie Harrington North Hopkins FFA 91

9004 2120 Cali Lynch Moody FFA 93

8857 2235 Kellyn Merkel Ellis County 4H 94

9024 2054 Allison Lawton Academy FFA 94

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

19 ············· 11 records

Hampshire ············· 11 records
9083 2115 Ava L Luke Hamshire Fannett FFA 95

8808 1238 Collin Brooks Lorena FFA 95

9015 1533 Presley Farr Salado FFA 97

8823 2873 Harley Turner Alvarado FFA 99

8987 2279 Jagger Monroe Iredell FFA 100

9164 2602 Gabbie Salazar Abbott FFA 101

8955 2072 Bowen Lewis McLennan County 4H 108

9126 2652 Abigail Self Royse City FFA 109

9082 2115 Ava L Luke Hamshire Fannett FFA 110

9028 2135 Lauren Malone Van Alstyne FFA 113

9060 2980 Zoey Whitmer Meridian FFA 116

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

20 ············· 8 records

Hampshire ············· 8 records
9144 1198 Blakely Bottelberghe Erath County 4H 117

9108 2946 Jax Weatherby Hill County 4H 118

9113 1898 Hudson Hykel Smith County 4H 120

9093 1210 Josie Boyd Johnson County 4H 125

8962 1279 Hunter Butler Florence FFA 128

9099 1567 Ella G. Ford Weslaco FFA 128

9005 1560 Cooper Flynn Moody FFA 133

8935 2539 McKenzie Riley Farmersville FFA 139

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show

10/12/2024 3:18:39 PM

Page 20 of 34

ShoWorks 2024 - www.fairsoftware.com



Entry # Exhibitor 
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Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

21 ············· 6 records

Hampshire ············· 6 records
9128 1333 Cole Cherry Tolar FFA 148

9129 1333 Cole Cherry Tolar FFA 197

9666 1978 William Kempenski Brazos County 4H 245

9681 2199 Raley McCurdy Aquilla FFA 247

8895 2847 Addy Thornton-Suarez Mansfield FFA 280

8876 2022 Sarah Kreuger Cypress Falls FFA 306

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo
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Entry # Exhibitor 
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Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

22 ············· 10 records

Yorkshire ············· 10 records
9117 2282 Kamden Montfort Mildred FFA 46

8936 2539 McKenzie Riley Farmersville FFA 54

8817 2032 Hartley Kutscherousky West FFA 60

9044 2199 Raley McCurdy Aquilla FFA 64

8807 1494 Clara Eaton Lorena FFA 68

9063 1367 Levi Cooley Riesel FFA 69

9137 2996 Farrah Wilkinson La Vernia FFA 72

8888 2999 Katie Willenborg Bosqueville FFA 76

9169 1247 Kelon Brown McLennan County 4H 79

8984 1992 Eyzela King Robinson FFA 84

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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Entry # Exhibitor 
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Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

23 ············· 11 records

Yorkshire ············· 11 records
8863 2235 Kellyn Merkel Ellis County 4H 86

8992 1671 Addison Granberry Martins Mill FFA 88

9104 2516 Hadley Reeves Hamilton County 4H 88

9146 1199 Brighan Bottelberghe Erath County 4H 88

8922 1126 Kylie Barnes Hillsboro FFA 99

8835 1941 Adison Jones Killeen Career Center 100

9100 2373 Paislee Oglesby Hamilton County 4H 100

8974 2141 Lillian Mann Coryell County 4H 105

9671 1775 Tracen Harrison Aquilla FFA 106

8931 1052 Sarah Albus Chambers County 4H 107

8990 2279 Jagger Monroe Iredell FFA 123

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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Entry # Exhibitor 
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Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

24 ············· 5 records

Yorkshire ············· 5 records
9181 1649 Adler Goehring Burnet FFA 140

9086 2115 Ava L Luke Hamshire Fannett FFA 147

9132 1490 Gustavo Durantes-Torres Bruceville-Eddy FFA 147

9160 2100 Ryleigh Looper Navarro County 4H 257

8875 2872 Graysen Turner Cypress Falls FFA 265

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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Entry # Exhibitor 
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Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

25 ············· 15 records

Cross ············· 15 records
9142 2996 Farrah Wilkinson La Vernia FFA 45

9065 1449 Tatum Dillard Rogers FFA 54

8971 3019 Abigail Wilson Glen Rose FFA 56

8940 2845 Zane Thompson Farmersville FFA 59

8834 1942 Asher Jones Killeen Career Center 60

8839 1479 Gertie Dudley New Braunfels FFA 62

9042 2199 Raley McCurdy Aquilla FFA 64

9047 1775 Tracen Harrison Aquilla FFA 64

8879 1783 Dylan Hatcher Galveston County 4H 65

9064 1449 Tatum Dillard Rogers FFA 65

9118 2282 Kamden Montfort Mildred FFA 66

8900 1501 Brynlee Edwards Idalou FFA 67

9001 2724 Paisley Smith Moody FFA 67

8842 1480 Helen Dudley New Braunfels FFA 67

9195 2821 Taelynn Tatsch Gillespie County 4H 69

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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Entry # Exhibitor 
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Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

26 ············· 13 records

Cross ············· 13 records
8816 1968 Bentley Kelley Midlothian FFA 70

9193 2821 Taelynn Tatsch Gillespie County 4H 71

8968 2381 Heidi OQuinn Glen Rose FFA 74

9106 2820 Kayson Tanner Belton FFA 74

6718 2914 Myla Wagoner Magnolia West FFA 75

8975 2956 Memphis Wells Coryell County 4H 75

8981 1663 Peyton Gough Fort Bend County 4H 78

9163 2725 Reagan Smith Crawford FFA 78

9109 2947 Reagan Weatherby Hill County 4H 78

9119 2287 Brennan Moore Mildred FFA 79

9196 2821 Taelynn Tatsch Gillespie County 4H 79

9022 2931 Myla Ward Academy FFA 79

9162 2125 Kenton Mabry Crawford FFA 80

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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Entry # Exhibitor 
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Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

27 ············· 17 records

Cross ············· 17 records
8966 1277 Braxton Butler Florence FFA 82

8884 1272 Faythelynn Burr Galveston County 4H 82

8821 2032 Hartley Kutscherousky West FFA 83

9027 2135 Lauren Malone Van Alstyne FFA 83

9055 2529 Barbra Rhymes China Spring FFA 83

8986 2279 Jagger Monroe Iredell FFA 84

9194 2821 Taelynn Tatsch Gillespie County 4H 84

8954 2076 Mabri Lewis McLennan County 4H 86

9147 1199 Brighan Bottelberghe Erath County 4H 88

9141 2996 Farrah Wilkinson La Vernia FFA 88

9111 1898 Hudson Hykel Smith County 4H 88

9058 2808 Laney Swaim China Spring FFA 88

9180 1649 Adler Goehring Burnet FFA 88

8899 1501 Brynlee Edwards Idalou FFA 89

8945 1865 Addison Horton Farmersville FFA 89

9114 1464 Addyson Donald North Forney FFA 90

8892 1320 Tori Chadwell Perryton FFA 90

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo
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Entry # Exhibitor 
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Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

28 ············· 12 records

Cross ············· 12 records
9165 2602 Gabbie Salazar Abbott FFA 91

9026 1094 Chesney Ashby Academy FFA 91

9021 1093 Ansley Ashby Academy FFA 92

9105 2820 Kayson Tanner Belton FFA 92

9073 2684 AYLEE SIMS Erath County 4H 93

9084 2115 Ava L Luke Hamshire Fannett FFA 95

9038 2887 Audie Usener Fredericksburg  FFA 95

8827 2876 Reagan Turner Alvarado FFA 97

9077 2685 HOLT SIMS Erath County 4H 97

8952 2914 Myla Wagoner Magnolia West FFA 98

8994 1623 Kinsler Gengo Mansfield FFA 99

9025 2054 Allison Lawton Academy FFA 99

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

2024 Premium Swine Show
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29 ············· 20 records

Cross ············· 20 records
9014 1533 Presley Farr Salado FFA 100

9053 2529 Barbra Rhymes China Spring FFA 100

8887 2999 Katie Willenborg Bosqueville FFA 100

8854 1074 Anne Alonso East Central FFA 100

8878 1783 Dylan Hatcher Galveston County 4H 101

9056 2530 Bobby Rhymes China Spring FFA 101

8872 1769 Julie Harrington North Hopkins FFA 102

9023 2931 Myla Ward Academy FFA 102

9168 1247 Kelon Brown McLennan County 4H 102

9184 1649 Adler Goehring Burnet FFA 102

8980 1663 Peyton Gough Fort Bend County 4H 103

9034 1068 Kaden Allen Axtell FFA 104

9041 2074 Hannah Lewis Aquilla FFA 104

9153 2097 Olivia Longcrier Lindale FFA 104

9035 2886 Andon Usener Fredericksburg  FFA 105

8805 1371 Rhylan Corbin Brock FFA 105

8937 2539 McKenzie Riley Farmersville FFA 105

8960 2848 Jessi Threet Florence FFA 106

8969 1489 Caitlynn Dunn Glen Rose FFA 107

8847 2044 Mason Lane Valley Mills FFA 108

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo
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Entry # Exhibitor 
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Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

30 ············· 20 records

Cross ············· 20 records
8840 1479 Gertie Dudley New Braunfels FFA 110

8951 2914 Myla Wagoner Magnolia West FFA 110

8850 2431 Isabelle Perkins Frost FFA 110

9107 2561 McKenley Roden Hill County 4H 110

8964 1279 Hunter Butler Florence FFA 110

9678 2379 Tynlee Oliver Graford FFA 110

9136 2485 Madyson Pruett Bruceville-Eddy FFA 110

9131 1333 Cole Cherry Tolar FFA 111

8996 1624 Tatum Gengo Mansfield FFA 111

9152 2097 Olivia Longcrier Lindale FFA 113

8978 2048 Kace Laster Coryell County 4H 113

9098 1566 Cora M. Ford Weslaco FFA 114

8916 1212 Kainie Boyett Stephenville FFA 114

9052 2529 Barbra Rhymes China Spring FFA 114

8811 1175 Colton Birch Lorena FFA 116

9110 1898 Hudson Hykel Smith County 4H 116

9127 2652 Abigail Self Royse City FFA 118

8949 2111 Lindsey Lowry Troup FFA 118

8965 1277 Braxton Butler Florence FFA 120

8957 2088 Landon Loerwald Florence FFA 120

This software is registered to Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo
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Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

31 ············· 14 records

Cross ············· 14 records
8849 1481 Joaquin Dudley Comal County 4H 121

9145 1198 Blakely Bottelberghe Erath County 4H 122

8843 1480 Helen Dudley New Braunfels FFA 123

8802 2127 Reyse Mabry Brock FFA 123

9097 1566 Cora M. Ford Weslaco FFA 124

8909 1867 Tanner Hoskins Victoria County 4H 124

9043 2199 Raley McCurdy Aquilla FFA 125

9140 2996 Farrah Wilkinson La Vernia FFA 125

9133 1490 Gustavo Durantes-Torres Bruceville-Eddy FFA 125

8956 2072 Bowen Lewis McLennan County 4H 128

9157 2158 Michella Martinez Jonesboro FFA 129

8890 2999 Katie Willenborg Bosqueville FFA 129

9148 1199 Brighan Bottelberghe Erath County 4H 130

9003 2120 Cali Lynch Moody FFA 130
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Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

32 ············· 11 records

Cross ············· 11 records
8912 1429 Brooklyn Deleon Stephenville FFA 136

8972 3019 Abigail Wilson Glen Rose FFA 137

9182 1649 Adler Goehring Burnet FFA 137

8970 1489 Caitlynn Dunn Glen Rose FFA 140

8961 2848 Jessi Threet Florence FFA 141

8917 1212 Kainie Boyett Stephenville FFA 146

8958 2088 Landon Loerwald Florence FFA 148

9130 1333 Cole Cherry Tolar FFA 165

8867 2964 Shiner Westmoreland Ellis County 4H 199

9094 2306 Finley Morse Johnson County 4H 219

9159 2099 Reid Looper Navarro County 4H 224
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Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

33 ············· 17 records

Cross ············· 17 records
9151 2700 Breckyn Slott Walker County 4H 245

9150 2700 Breckyn Slott Walker County 4H 245

9149 2701 Bristol Slott Walker County 4H 248

8921 2260 Delaney Miller Montgomery County 4H 248

8813 1427 Gracee Deehan Midlothian FFA 254

8874 2872 Graysen Turner Cypress Falls FFA 255

9116 2562 Aniya Rodgers North Forney FFA 260

9115 3032 Catherine Winslow North Forney FFA 260

9072 1978 William Kempenski Brazos County 4H 265

8877 2500 Jaquelin Ramirez Cypress Falls FFA 265

8852 2431 Isabelle Perkins Frost FFA 265

9019 2068 Elizabeth Leopold El Campo FFA 268

9079 2685 HOLT SIMS Erath County 4H 269

9071 1738 Gabriel Hamilton Brazos County 4H 275

8886 1182 Briley Blackshear Cypress Ranch FFA 275

9197 2446 Jannah Pfranger North Forney FFA 277

8864 2235 Kellyn Merkel Ellis County 4H 277
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Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

34 ············· 14 records

Cross ············· 14 records
8938 2538 Madee Riley Farmersville FFA 280

8810 1174 Cathryn Birch Lorena FFA 280

9080 1895 EMMALYNN HUTCHINS Erath County 4H 281

8855 1074 Anne Alonso East Central FFA 282

8979 2583 Kaylee Rowan Edwards County 4H 284

8838 1296 Jessica Campbell Cywoods FFA 285

9017 1877 Molly Hubenak El Campo FFA 289

8837 2874 Kylee Turner Cywoods FFA 290

8812 1175 Colton Birch Lorena FFA 290

8920 1824 Cole Hill Montgomery County 4H 299

8918 1737 Emory Hamilton Montgomery County 4H 300

8919 1765 Trevor Harney Montgomery County 4H 310

8907 1909 Averie Jackson Clear Springs FFA 310

8898 2743 Emma Spurlock Palmer FFA 318
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